Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team

Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Competition Results

Score
618
592
516
457
434
428
305

Individual
488
482
406
387
374
368
285

P8
60
50
70
20
40
30
10

Venue:
Burgess Hill

4x2
70
60
40
50
20
30
10

Date
4 Mar 2017



Athlete Results

Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

86 Harrison Thorne

89 John Oladunjoye
177 Luke Mann
186 Max Brazier
162 Connor Neal
160 Oliver Thatcher

94 Hugo Wallace
176 Marcus Austin
178 Joe Foster

87 James Southard
180 Owen Heard
179 Tolu Ayo-Ojo
170 JJ Welham

88 Joel Cable

95 Thomas Wilson

85 Feranmi Sanni

90 Stuart Bladon
185 Tristan Coe
171 Oscar Darby
169 Jack Judson
184 Kitan Ojo

93 Sam Featherstone
156 Ben Cross
172 Joseph Rayner
155 Ben Vaughan
188 Adam Dray
181 Finley Winter
183 Connoe Fairhall
174 Oskar Moyaert
157 Bradley Jenvey

96 Hamish McGarvie
158 callum Gregson
187 John Fickling

97 Leo Freeland
173 Tom Miller
159 jack McDonald
163 Max Eldridge
167 Jacob Calvert
164 James English
165 Steven Abbott

98 Oliver Moyles
166 James Rothery

91 Luke Turner

92 Ethan Wiltshire
161 Wilf Mckenzie
168 Ben Blake
175 Sam White

Team

Berkshire
Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex

Kent

Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Surrey

Berkshire

Surrey

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire

Score

136
133
133
131
128
123
122
119
117
116
113
109

Venue:
Burgess Hill
2LR 4LR

50

43
48
50
44
36

48
39
46

46

43

19
34
17
39
42
32

28

16

35

35

28

32

14

39
24

23

39
21

23

28
21
30
26
28
10
17

19

12
12
14

10

S
50

38

44

30

42
48
34
20
36
32

28

24
26

40

13

16

18

13

SB

42

38

42

31

48

50

23

14

31

18
46

SLJ

48

43

43
32

40

20

30

46

36

26

23

34

23

14

17

12
17

10

STJ
36

50

46

28
22
48

39

32
44
42
25
12

16

39

30
20

14
18
10

VJ

Date
4 Mar 2017



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Burgess Hill

Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ
43= 182 Ross Jackson Surrey 0

43= 189 Tom Ridley Sussex 0

STJ

VJ

Date
4 Mar 2017



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Berkshire
Surrey
Sussex

~N o 0o WN

Kent

Team Results

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Comp No Name

85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90

Feranmi Sanni
Feranmi Sanni
Feranmi Sanni
Harrison Thorne
Harrison Thorne
Harrison Thorne
James Southard
James Southard
James Southard
Joel Cable

Joel Cable

Joel Cable

John Oladunjoye
John Oladunjoye
John Oladunjoye
Stuart Bladon
Stuart Bladon
Stuart Bladon

Score
618
592
516
457
434
428
305

Event

4LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
488
482
406
387
374
368
285

P8
60
50
70
20
40
30
10

Perfl
49.2
8.50
7.41
22.9

11.58
7.36
23.3

88
6.90
53.4
0.00
2.47
23.4

88
2.54
51.4

80
2.53

Venue:

Burgess Hill

4x2
70
60
40
50
20
30
10

Perf2

8.15
7.49

11.64

7.41

6.88

11.13

0.00

0.00

2.56

Perf3

7.65
7.24

11.65

6.89

7.10

11.29

0.00

2.59

2.57

Berkshire (black)

Perf4

Best
49.2
8.50
7.49
22.9
11.65
7.41
23.3
88
7.10
53.4
11.29
2.47
23.4
88
2.59
51.4
80
2.57

Date

4 Mar 2017
Ranking Points
5 42
16 20
6= 39
1 50

1 50

8 36

3 46

= 42
12 28
17= 17
2 48

7 38
4= 43
4= 42
2 48
10 32
14= 23
3 46



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team
Berkshire
Surrey
Sussex

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Kent

Comp No
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
97
98
98
98

Name

Sam Featherstone
Sam Featherstone
Sam Featherstone
Hugo Wallace
Hugo Wallace
Hugo Wallace
Thomas Wilson
Thomas Wilson
Thomas Wilson
Hamish McGarvie
Hamish McGarvie
Hamish McGarvie
Leo Freeland

Leo Freeland

Leo Freeland
Oliver Moyles
Oliver Moyles
Oliver Moyles

Score

618
592
516
457
434
428
305

Event

2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ

Individual
488
482
406
387
374
368
285

P8
60
50
70
20
40
30
10

Perfl

24.1
9.33
7.39
23.2

88
0.00
49.8
9.81
2.36
24.1

76
2.33
52.4

71
7.06
53.5
6.39
0.00

Venue:

Buckinghamshire (white)

Burgess Hill

4x2
70
60
40
50
20
30
10

Perf2

9.38

7.26

2.36

9.73
2.39

2.34

7.22

6.91
5.51

Perf3

9.32

7.13

2.42

0.00

2.30

2.31

7.16

6.23
0.00

Perf4

Best
24.1
9.38
7.39
23.2

88
2.42
49.8
9.81
2.39
24.1

76
2.34
52.4

71
7.22
53.5
6.91
551

Date

4 Mar 2017
Ranking Points
11= 28
12 28
9 34

2 48
4= 42
10 32
6= 39
9 34
11 30
11= 28
18 16
12 28
13 26
21 10
11 30
19 14
21 10
21 10



Team Results

Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team

Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Comp No Name

155
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
161

Ben Vaughan
Ben Vaughan
Ben Vaughan
Ben Cross

Ben Cross

Ben Cross
Bradley Jenvey
Bradley Jenvey
Bradley Jenvey
callum Gregson
callum Gregson
callum Gregson
callum Gregson
jack McDonald
jack McDonald
jack McDonald
Oliver Thatcher
Oliver Thatcher
Oliver Thatcher
Wilf Mckenzie

Score
618
592
516
457
434
428
305

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
SLJ

Individual
488
482
406
387
374
368
285

P8
60
50
70
20
40
30
10

Perfl
23.6
78
0.00
23.9
83
2.22
24.3
9.62
2.16
52.9
0.00
72
7.45
59.6
8.74
6.96
50.3
10.63
2.38
241

Venue:
Burgess Hill
4x2
70
60
40
50
20
30
10
Perf2 Perf3
7.08 6.98
2.25 2.22
10.09 8.88
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
7.49 7.18
0.00 8.44
7.00 7.08
11.02 10.62
2.56 2.56
2.43 2.51

Hampshire (red)

Perf4 Best
23.6

78
7.08
23.9

83
2.25
24.3
10.09
2.16
52.9
0.00

72
7.49
59.6
8.74
7.08
50.3
11.02
2.56
2.51

Date

4 Mar 2017
Ranking Points
6= 39
17 18
13= 25
10 32
10= 31
14= 23
14= 23
6 40
19 14
15= 21
20 12
6= 39
21 10
15 22
13= 25
8 36

4 44
4= 43



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Berkshire 618 488 60 70
2  Surrey 592 482 50 60
3  Sussex 516 406 70 40
4  Buckinghamshire 457 387 20 50
5 Oxfordshire 434 374 40 20
6 Hampshire 428 368 30 30
7 Kent 305 285 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
162 Connor Neal 4LR 49.1 49.1 4 44
162 Connor Neal SB 85 85 7 38
162 Connor Neal STJ 1.77 7.56 7.80 7.80 3 46
163 Max Eldridge 4LR 53.4 53.4 17= 17
163 Max Eldridge SB 81 81 12= 27
163 Max Eldridge SLJ 2.15 2.10 2.13 2.15 20 12
164 James English 2LR 25.7 25.7 20 12
164 James English SB 80 80 14= 23
164 James English STJ 6.46 6.30 6.56 6.56 19 14
165 Steven Abbott 4LR 55.3 55.3 20 12
165 Steven Abbott S 8.12 7.79 8.48 8.48 17 18
165 Steven Abbott STJ 6.88 0.00 6.04 6.88 17 18
166 James Rothery 2LR 26.0 26.0 21 10
166 James Rothery S 7.82 7.32 6.85 7.82 19= 13
166 James Rothery SLJ 2.04 2.00 2.09 2.09 21 10
167 Jacob Calvert 2LR 24.5 24.5 16= 19
167 Jacob Calvert S 0.00 7.49 8.10 8.10 18 16

167 Jacob Calvert SLJ 2.18 2.22 2.20 2.22 17= 17



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team
Berkshire
Surrey
Sussex

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Kent

Comp No
169
169
169
170
170
170
171
171
171
172
172
172
173
173
173
174
174
174
175

Name

Jack Judson
Jack Judson
Jack Judson
JJ Welham

JJ Welham

JJ Welham
Oscar Darby
Oscar Darby
Oscar Darby
Joseph Rayner
Joseph Rayner
Joseph Rayner
Tom Miller
Tom Miller
Tom Miller
Oskar Moyaert
Oskar Moyaert
Oskar Moyaert
Sam White

Score

618
592
516
457
434
428
305

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
SLJ

Individual
488
482
406
387
374
368
285

P8
60
50
70
20
40
30
10

Perfl
23.8
9.45
2.28
50.6

92
2.24
24.6

11.10
7.16
24.7

81
7.65
52.2
7.56
6.90
52.9

84
2.24
2.27

Venue:

Burgess Hill

4x2
70
60
40
50
20
30
10

Perf2
9.00
2.14
2.22

10.82
7.14
7.38
7.58

6.11

2.18
2.27

Perf3
9.74
2.21
2.24
8.59
7.28
7.46
7.82

6.12

2.25
2.20

Oxfordshire (blue)

Perf4

Best
23.8
9.74
2.28
50.6
92
2.24
24.6
11.10
7.28
24.7
81
7.65
52.2
7.82
6.90
52.9
84
2.25
2.27

Date

4 Mar 2017
Ranking Points
8= 35
10 32
13 26
9 34

1 50
16 20
18 16
3 46
10 32
19 14
12= 27
5 42
12 28
19= 13
16 20
15= 21
8= 35
14= 23



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Berkshire
Surrey
Sussex

~N o 0o WN

Kent

Comp No Name

176
176
176
177
177
177
178
178
178
179
179
179
180
180
180
181
181
181
182
182

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Team Results

Score
618
592
516
457
434
428
305

Event

Marcus Austin 4LR
Marcus Austin S
Marcus Austin SLJ
Luke Mann 4LR
Luke Mann SB
Luke Mann STJ
Joe Foster 4LR
Joe Foster SB
Joe Foster SLJ
Tolu Ayo-Ojo 2LR
Tolu Ayo-Ojo S
Tolu Ayo-Ojo STJ
Owen Heard 2LR
Owen Heard SB
Owen Heard STJ
Finley Winter 2LR
Finley Winter S
Finley Winter SLJ
Ross Jackson 2LR
Ross Jackson SB

Individual
488
482
406
387
374
368
285

P8
60
50
70
20
40
30
10

Perfl

49.8
9.54
2.59
48.7
84
8.10
48.8
83
2.42
24.5
9.55
7.60
23.4
91
7.02
24.3
0.00
2.35
0.0
90

Venue:
Burgess Hill

4x2
70
60
40
50
20
30
10

Perf2 Perf3

8.71 9.70

2.54 2.61

8.18 8.12

2.49 2.50

9.58 10.10

7.80 7.84

7.01 6.96

0.00 8.84

2.43 2.43

Surrey (yellow)

Date
4 Mar 2017
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49.8 6= 39
9.70 11 30
2.61 1 50
48.7 2 48
84 8= 35
8.18 1 50
48.8 3 46
83 10= 31
2.50 6 40
24.5 16= 19
10.10 5 42
7.84 2 48
23.4 4= 43
91 2 48
7.02 15 22
24.3 14= 23
8.84 14 24
2.43 9 34
0.0

90



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Berkshire
Surrey
Sussex

~N o 0o WN

Kent

Team Results

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Comp No Name

183
183
183
184
184
184
185
185
185
186
186
186
187
187
187
188
188
188
189

Connoe Fairhall
Connoe Fairhall
Connoe Fairhall
Kitan Ojo

Kitan Ojo

Kitan Ojo
Tristan Coe
Tristan Coe
Tristan Coe
Max Brazier
Max Brazier
Max Brazier
John Fickling
John Fickling
John Fickling
Adam Dray
Adam Dray
Adam Dray
Tom Ridley

Score
618
592
516
457
434
428
305

Event

2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
SLJ

Individual
488
482
406
387
374
368
285

P8
60
50
70
20
40
30
10

Perfl
23.6
8.45
6.40
23.8

74
7.48
24.1
9.58
241
47.9

10.02
2.55
51.9

79
2.20
52.6

89
6.08
2.40

Venue:

Burgess Hill

4x2
70
60
40
50
20
30
10

Perf2

9.06

6.70

7.73

9.99
2.45

9.20

2.53

2.22

6.02
2.30

Perf3

0.00

6.44

7.12

0.00
2.43

9.72

2.56

2.14

5.84
2.33

Sussex (sky)

Perf4

Best
23.6
9.06
6.70
23.8
74
7.73
24.1
9.99
2.45
47.9
10.02
2.56
51.9
79
2.22
52.6
89
6.08
2.40

Date

4 Mar 2017
Ranking Points
6= 39
13 26
18 16
8= 35
19 14
4 44
11= 28
8 36

8 36

1 50

7 38

= 43
11 30
16 20
17= 17
14 24
3 46
20 12



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

BibNo

Ranking Team

1
2
3

4=

10
11=
11=
11=
14=
14=
16=
16=

18

19

20

21

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Surrey

Kent

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Kent

Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
White
Black
Black
Yellow
Red
Sky
Blue
Sky
Red
White
White
Sky
Red
Yellow
Navy
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Navy

Navy
Yellow

86

94

87

89
180
155
183
169
184
156

93

96
185
157
181
167
179
171
172
164
166
182

Venue:
Burgess Hill

Name

Harrison Thorne
Hugo Wallace
James Southard
John Oladunjoye
Owen Heard
Ben Vaughan
Connoe Fairhall
Jack Judson
Kitan Ojo

Ben Cross

Sam Featherstone
Hamish McGarvie
Tristan Coe
Bradley Jenvey
Finley Winter
Jacob Calvert
Tolu Ayo-Ojo
Oscar Darby
Joseph Rayner
James English
James Rothery
Ross Jackson

Best

22.9
23.2
23.3
23.4
234
23.6
23.6
23.8
23.8
23.9
24.1
24.1
24.1
24.3
24.3
24.5
24.5
24.6
24.7
25.7
26.0

0.0

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
43
43
39
39
35
35
32
28
28
28
23
23
19
19
16
14
12
10

0

Date
4 Mar 2017



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

BibNo

Ranking

Team

Sussex

Surrey

Surrey

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Hampshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Yellow
Yellow
Navy
Black
White
Yellow
Red
Blue
Black
Sky
Blue
White
Sky
Red
Blue
Black
Navy
White
Navy
Red

186
177
178
162

85

95
176
160
170

90
187
173

97
188
158
174

88
163

98
165
159

Venue:
Burgess Hill

Name

Max Brazier
Luke Mann
Joe Foster
Connor Neal
Feranmi Sanni
Thomas Wilson
Marcus Austin
Oliver Thatcher
JJ Welham
Stuart Bladon
John Fickling
Tom Miller

Leo Freeland
Adam Dray
callum Gregson
Oskar Moyaert
Joel Cable
Max Eldridge
Oliver Moyles
Steven Abbott
jack McDonald

Best

47.9
48.7
48.8
49.1
49.2
49.8
49.8
50.3
50.6
51.4
51.9
52.2
52.4
52.6
52.9
52.9
53.4
53.4
53.5
55.3
59.6

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
39
39
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
21
21
17
17
14
12
10

Date
4 Mar 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

07
01
06
05
03
02
04

Sussex
Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Colour

Sky
Black
Yellow
Blue
Red
White

Navy

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Burgess Hill

Final

1:36.0
1:37.3
1:40.3
1:40.7
1:44.5
1:44.6
1:45.3

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:36.0
1:37.3
1:40.3
1:40.7
1:44.5
1:44.6
1:45.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
4 Mar 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

01
06
02
07
03
05
04

Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Colour

Black
Yellow
White
Sky
Red
Blue

Navy

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Burgess Hill

Final

1:29.4
1:30.8
1:32.6
1:33.4
1:34.3
1:36.0
1:36.2

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:29.4
1:30.8
1:32.6
1:33.4
1:34.3
1:36.0
1:36.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
4 Mar 2017



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOUTAWNE

Team

Berkshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent

Kent

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Black
Blue
Red
Yellow
Red
Sky
Sky
White
Blue
Yellow
White
Sky
Yellow
Red
Black
Navy
Navy

Navy
Blue

White
Red

BibNo

86

88
171
160
179
157
186
185

95
169
176

93
183
181
159

85
165
167
166
173

98
158

Venue:
Burgess Hill

Name

Harrison Thorne
Joel Cable
Oscar Darby
Oliver Thatcher
Tolu Ayo-Ojo
Bradley Jenvey
Max Brazier
Tristan Coe
Thomas Wilson
Jack Judson
Marcus Austin
Sam Featherstone
Connoe Fairhall
Finley Winter
jack McDonald
Feranmi Sanni
Steven Abbott
Jacob Calvert
James Rothery
Tom Miller
Oliver Moyles
callum Gregson

Best

11.65
11.29
11.10
11.02
10.10
10.09
10.02
9.99
9.81
9.74
9.70
9.38
9.06
8.84
8.74
8.50
8.48
8.10
7.82
7.82
6.91
0.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
13
13
10

0

Shot

Date
4 Mar 2017



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys

BibNo

Ranking Team

1
2
3

4=

7

10=
10=
12=
12=
14=
14=
16
17
18
19
20
21

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex

Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey

Kent

Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Kent

Sussex
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
Black
White
Navy
Blue
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Navy
Blue
Black
Navy
Sky
Red
White
Sky
Red
White
Yellow

170
180
188

87

89

94
162
174
177
156
178
163
172

90
164
187
155

96
184
158

97
182

Venue:
Burgess Hill

Name

JJ Welham
Owen Heard
Adam Dray
James Southard
John Oladunjoye
Hugo Wallace
Connor Neal
Oskar Moyaert
Luke Mann

Ben Cross

Joe Foster

Max Eldridge
Joseph Rayner
Stuart Bladon
James English
John Fickling
Ben Vaughan
Hamish McGarvie
Kitan Ojo
callum Gregson
Leo Freeland
Ross Jackson

Total

92
91
89
88
88
88
85
84
84
83
83
81
81
80
80
79
78
76
74
72
71
90

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
42
42
42
38
35
35
31
31
27
27
23
23
20
18
16
14
12
10

0

Date
4 Mar 2017



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 176 Marcus Austin 2.61 50

2 Berkshire Black 89 John Oladunjoye 2.59 48

3 Berkshire Black 90 Stuart Bladon 2.57 46

= Hampshire Red 160 Oliver Thatcher 2.56 43

4= Sussex Sky 186 Max Brazier 2.56 43

6 Surrey Yellow 178 Joe Foster 2.50 40

7 Berkshire Black 88 Joel Cable 2.47 38

8 Sussex Sky 185 Tristan Coe 2.45 36

9 Surrey Yellow 181 Finley Winter 2.43 34

10 Buckinghamshire White 94 Hugo Wallace 2.42 32

11 Buckinghamshire White 95 Thomas Wilson 2.39 30

12 Buckinghamshire White 96 Hamish McGarvie 2.34 28

13 Oxfordshire Blue 169 Jack Judson 2.28 26

14= Hampshire Red 156 Ben Cross 2.25 23

14= Oxfordshire Blue 174 Oskar Moyaert 2.25 23

16 Oxfordshire Blue 170 JJ Welham 2.24 20

17= Kent Navy 167 Jacob Calvert 2.22 17

17= Sussex Sky 187 John Fickling 2.22 17

19 Hampshire Red 157 Bradley Jenvey 2.16 14

20 Kent Navy 163 Max Eldridge 2.15 12

21 Kent Navy 166 James Rothery 2.09 10

Hampshire Red 161 Wilf Mckenzie 251 0

Oxfordshire Blue 175 Sam White 2.27 0

Sussex Sky 189 Tom Ridley 2.40 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Yellow 177 Luke Mann 8.18 50

2 Surrey Yellow 179 Tolu Ayo-Ojo 7.84 48

3 Kent Navy 162 Connor Neal 7.80 46

4 Sussex Sky 184 Kitan Ojo 7.73 44

5 Oxfordshire Blue 172 Joseph Rayner 7.65 42

= Berkshire Black 85 Feranmi Sanni 7.49 39

= Hampshire Red 158 callum Gregson 7.49 39

8 Berkshire Black 86 Harrison Thorne 7.41 36

9 Buckinghamshire White 93 Sam Featherstone 7.39 34

10 Oxfordshire Blue 171 Oscar Darby 7.28 32

11 Buckinghamshire White 97 Leo Freeland 7.22 30

12 Berkshire Black 87 James Southard 7.10 28

13= Hampshire Red 155 Ben Vaughan 7.08 25

13= Hampshire Red 159 jack McDonald 7.08 25

15 Surrey Yellow 180 Owen Heard 7.02 22

16 Oxfordshire Blue 173 Tom Miller 6.90 20

17 Kent Navy 165 Steven Abbott 6.88 18

18 Sussex Sky 183 Connoe Fairhall 6.70 16

19 Kent Navy 164 James English 6.56 14

20 Sussex Sky 188 Adam Dray 6.08 12

21 Buckinghamshire White 98 Oliver Moyles 5.51 10



